                                                  HPM1510 Micro-fused Pressure Transmitter
www.hjsensor.com                                                                                        1
HPM1510 Micro-fused Pressure Transmitter
Nanjing Hangjia Electronic Technology Co., LTD
                                                  HPM1510 Micro-fused Pressure Transmitter
www.hjsensor.com                                                                                        2
Overview

                                                  HPM1510 Micro-fused Pressure Transmitter
www.hjsensor.com                                                                                        5
Ordering Guide
Certification Information
Factory certification
Certification organization CQM
Quality management system ISO 9001:2015
Certification scope Research, development and manufacture of pressure transmitter and temperature
transmitter
Certificate No. 00223Q21711R1S
CE
Certification organization ECM
Certification range Pressure Transmitter
Standard EN61326-1:2013
EN61326-2-3:2013
EN61000-6-2:2005/AC:2005
EN61000-6-4:2007+A1:2011
Register No. 3Z200408.NHET098
Model Type
HPM1510 Microfused Pressure Transmitter
Range Measure Range
[0～X]MPa fill X directly
Code Ouput
B1 (4～20)mA
B3 (0～10)V
B4 (0～5)V
B5 (1～5)V
B6 (0.5～4.5)V
Code Electr ical Connection
C1 DIN43650
C2 Cable outlet
C5 M12×1
C5X M12×1 with cable
Code Damper
N with
Y without
Code Sensor
M9 Microfused
Code Pressure In ter face Mater ial
CO
Diaphragm: 17-4PH
Thread: 304 (default)
PH Entire unit 17-4PH
X Customized
Code Other s
G Gauge(Default)
C Composite pressure
QF Factory inspection report
R1 CE certification
Other customized
HPM1510 [0～200]MPa B1 C1 N M9 CO G